EDUCATION AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS SUBCOMMITTEE

Chairman Timothy A. "Tim" McGinnis

The Honorable Adam M. Morgan The Honorable John R. McCravy, III The Honorable Wendell K. Jones The Honorable Josiah Magnuson

AGENDA

Thursday, May 9, 2024 8:45 a.m. Room 110 - Blatt Building

Pursuant to Committee Rule 4.7, S.C. ETV shall be allowed access for internet streaming whenever technologically feasible.

AGENDA

- I. Approval of Minutes
- II. Discussion of the study of the Commission on Higher Education
- III. SC Department of Education
- IV. Adjournment